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Fencers (all, structured order - 139 fencers)

name and first name | team
HEMFLSOTT Elias BELGIUM 1
KURVERS Lester BELGIUM 1
VAN DYCK Jasper BELGIUM 1
VAN NIUWEN Borgh | BELGIUM 1
EFIMOV Hristo BULGARIA 1
STOICHEV Todor BULGARIA 1
ROHAS-KALINOV St | BULGARIA 2
TONCHEV Teodor BULGARIA 1
HRISTOV Georgi BULGARIA 2
NANKINSKI Stefan BULGARIA 2
RAIKIN Dimitar BULGARIA 1
VODENOV Valentin | BULGARIA 2
HADEKA Ditmar CZECH REPUBLIC
KOTLA Petr CZECH REPUBLIC
SANURA Miroslav CZECH REPUBLIC
BOORNE Samuel GBRA
HAYNES Luke GBRA

REN lan GBRA
RICHARDS Il Julian | GBRA
ALVARES-PERESM | GBRB
THORNLEY Drew GBRB

VAN HOFFELEN Ga | GBRB
WATT Archie GBRB
DUNN Gabriel GBRC
FREEMAN Sam GBRC
MATHUR Any; GBRC
MCDONNELL Kajeta | GBRC
ACHKAR Lucas GBRD
BEDFORD Louis GBRD
SMITH Rohan GBRD
DISLER Julian GERMANY 1
SCHMITZ Peter GERMANY 1
SEEFELD Erik GERMANY 1
STITZ Marius GERMANY 1
HEATHLOCK Antoni | GERMANY 2
KALTER Félix GERMANY 2
KUZMIN Leon GERMANY 2
MEKA Valentin GERMANY 2
HOFMANN Bjérn GERMANY 3
KASCHHUB Florian | GERMANY 3
LIERSCH Ferdinand | GERMANY 3
WAGNER Pascal GERMANY 3
BUHR Soren GERMANY 4
CONNEMANN Maik | GERMANY 4
HOLZENBEIN Adrian | GERMANY 4
KOCHENDORFER B | GERMANY 4
BONDAR Samuel GERMANY 5
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Fencers (all, structured order - 139 fencers)

name and first name | team
KUHLING Julian GERMANY 5
VON BUCH Simon GERMANY 5
ISMAGKILOV Nikola | GREECE
KROUSKOS Spyrido | GREECE
PAGKALOS Angelos | GREECE
PANAGIARIS MALE | GREECE
KAISER Balazs HUNGARY
FROHLICH Balint HUNGARY 2
BIRO Hugb HUNGARY 3
ILLES Kornél HUNGARY 3
KISTAMAS Bence HUNGARY 3
SZANTO Zoltan HUNGARY 3
KERESZTES Abel HUNGARY 4
PAPP Gergd HUNGARY 4
VAJU Barna HUNGARY 4
GROSSO Maké HUNGARY 5
PAPP Maté HUNGARY 5
TRESO Matyas HUNGARY 5
DOKA Dominik HUNGARY 6
KOHARI Tamas HUNGARY 6
PAPAI Roland HUNGARY 6
ZADRAVECZ Maté | HUNGARY 6
URBAN Tamas HUNGARY 2
NOSEDA Szabolcs | HUNGARY
BAAKEN Matyas HUNGARY
HORVATH Barna HUNGARY 2
RABB Krisztian HUNGARY
HORVATH Gergo HUNGARY 2
GALLO Michele ITALY

NIGRI Alberto ITALY
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo | ITALY

REA Mattia ITALY

KATO Hibiki JAPAN A
KOKUBO Mao JAPAN A
TSUBO Hayato JAPAN A
ISHII Go JAPAN B
KIMURA Tomoya JAPAN B
TSUMORI Shido JAPAN B
KYOYAMA Kosei JAPAN C
SUDO Reo JAPAN C
YASU Yuto JAPAN C
BABIN Alexandr MOLDOVA
CRACIUN Damiil MOLDOVA
CUMAC Alexei MOLDOVA
PASTIN Andrei ROMANIA
BAJAN Maximilian ROMANIA 2
PADURE Andrei ROMANIA 2
PRALA Catalin ROMANIA 2
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Fencers (all, structured order - 139 fencers)

name and first name | team

DICU Rares ROMANIA 5
MUNTEANU Matei ROMANIA 5
DINCA Elton ROMANIA
NITU Radu ROMANIA 4
ZANE Andrei ROMANIA 4
ZANE Gabriel ROMANIA 4
AILINCA Rares ROMANIA
ZMAU Alexandru ROMANIA
AGAVRILOAIE Cosm | ROMANIA 3
TIPISCA Razvan ROMANIA 5
GROSU Cristian ROMANIA 3
RADU Daniel ROMANIA 3
STAN Cosmin ROMANIA 3
YUZHAKOQV Oleg RUSSIA 2
KISIN Nikita RUSSIA 3
KHALIMBEKOV Mag | RUSSIA 1
SHENIARA Eduard RUSSIA 1
TYULYUKOQV Kirill RUSSIA 1
VIOLENTIY Daniil RUSSIA 1
ALEXANYAN Edgar | RUSSIA 2
BOCHAROQV Denis RUSSIA 2
VOLODIN Makar RUSSIA 2
APAKOQV Artur RUSSIA 3
MOKHOV Pavel RUSSIA 3
ZAKIROV Razil RUSSIA 3
DIATCHENKO Danil | RUSSIA 4
KASHAPOV Nikita RUSSIA 4
SAMOILOV Oleg RUSSIA 4
TEREKHOV Artem RUSSIA 4
KRAJNC Peter SLOVENIA
POGLEDNIK Gal SLOVENIA
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei | SLOVENIA
HUMEN Vasyl UKRAINE
SAKHANDA Vladisla | UKRAINE
SEMENOV Yegor UKRAINE
KRASNOVYD Roma | UKRAINE 3
STOLIARCHUK Glib | UKRAINE 3
LOHVINOV Darniil UKRAINE 2
BOHOVIN Bohdan UKRAINE
CHEREDNICHENKO | UKRAINE 2
ROZVAZHAYEV Alej | UKRAINE 3
HAISIN Ivan UKRAINE 2
SEMENOV Maksym | UKRAINE 2
KUCHERENKO Rosti | UKRAINE 3
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 38 teams)

number

name

nat.

1

ROMANIA
AILINCA Rares
DINCA Elton
PASTIN Andrei
ZMAU Alexandru

ROU

GBRA
BOORNE Samuel
HAYNES Luke
REN lan
RICHARDS Il Julian

GBR

HUNGARY
BAAKEN Matyas
KAISER Balazs
NOSEDA Szabolcs
RABB Krisztian

HUN

BULGARIA 1
EFIMOV Hristo
RAIKIN Dimitar
STOICHEV Todor
TONCHEV Teodor

BUL

RUSSIA 1
KHALIMBEKOV Magam
SHENIARA Eduard
TYULYUKOV Kirill
VIOLENTIY Danil

RUS

UKRAINE
BOHOVIN Bohdan
HUMEN Vasyl
SAKHANDA Vladislav
SEMENOV Yegor

UKR

GBRB
ALVARES-PERES Mark
THORNLEY Drew
VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel
WATT Archie

GBR

GERMANY 1
DISLER Julian
SCHMITZ Peter
SEEFELD Erik
STITZ Marius

GER

1

JAPAN A
KATO Hibiki
KOKUBO Mao
TSUBO Hayato

JPN

13

ROMANIA 2
BAJAN Maximilian
PADURE Andrei
PRALA Catalin

ROU
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 38 teams)

number

name

nat.

15

BELGIUM 1
HEMFLSOTT Elias
KURVERS Lester
VAN DYCK Jasper
VAN NIUWEN Borgh Gy

BEL

16

RUSSIA 2
ALEXANYAN Edgar
BOCHAROQV Denis
VOLODIN Makar
YUZHAKOV Oleg

RUS

19

RUSSIA 3
APAKOV Artur
KISIN Nikita
MOKHOV Pavel
ZAKIROV Razil

RUS

20

GREECE
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos
KROUSKOS Spyridon
PAGKALOS Angelos
PANAGIARIS MALEAS

GRE

21

ITALY
GALLO Michele
NIGRI Alberto
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
REA Mattia

ITA

23

BULGARIA 2
HRISTOV Georgi
NANKINSKI Stefan
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefa
VODENOQV Valentin

BUL

24

JAPAN B
ISHII Go
KIMURA Tomoya
TSUMORI Shido

JPN

25

RUSSIA 4
DIATCHENKO Danila
KASHAPOV Nikita
SAMOILOV Oleg
TEREKHOV Artem

RUS

26

ROMANIA 3
AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin
GROSU Cristian
RADU Daniel
STAN Cosmin

ROU

27

GERMANY 2
HEATHLOCK Antoni
KALTER Félix
KUZMIN Leon
MEKA Valentin

GER
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 38 teams)

number

name

nat.

28

HUNGARY 2
FROHLICH Balint
HORVATH Barna
HORVATH Gergo
URBAN Tamas

HUN

30

SLOVENIA
KRAJNC Peter
POGLEDNIK Gal
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei

SLO

31

ROMANIA 4
NITU Radu
ZANE Andrei
ZANE Gabriel

ROU

32

JAPAN C
KYOYAMA Kosei
SUDO Reo
YASU Yuto

JPN

32

ROMANIA 5
DICU Rares
MUNTEANU Matei
TIPISCA Razvan

ROU

34

GBRC
DUNN Gabriel
FREEMAN Sam
MATHUR Anuj
MCDONNELL Kajetan

GBR

35

GBRD
ACHKAR Lucas
BEDFORD Louis
SMITH Rohan

GBR

43

UKRAINE 2
CHEREDNICHENKO Pa
HAISIN Ivan
LOHVINOV Daniil
SEMENOV Maksym

UKR

44

GERMANY 3
HOFMANN Bj6rn
KASCHHUB Florian
LIERSCH Ferdinand
WAGNER Pascal

GER

46

GERMANY 4
BUHR Soren
CONNEMANN Maik
HOLZENBEIN Adrian
KOCHENDORFER Ben

GER

51

HUNGARY 3
BIRO Hugd
ILLES Kornél
KISTAMAS Bence
SZANTO Zoltan

HUN
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 38 teams)

number

name

nat.

57

UKRAINE 3
KRASNOVYD Roman
KUCHERENKO Rostisla
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejand
STOLIARCHUK Glib

UKR

65

GERMANY 5
BONDAR Samuel
KUHLING Julian
VON BUCH Simon

GER

66

HUNGARY 4
KERESZTES Abel
PAPP Gergd
VAJU Barna

HUN

67

CZECH REPUBLIC
HADEKA Ditmar
KOTLA Petr
SANURA Miroslav

CZE

67

HUNGARY 5
GROSSO Maké
PAPP Maté
TRESO Matyas

HUN

67

HUNGARY 6
DOKA Dominik
KOHARI Tamas
PAPAI Roland
ZADRAVECZ Maté

HUN

68

MOLDOVA
BABIN Alexandr
CRACIUN Damiil
CUMAC Alexei

MDA
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017 page 1/1
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 37 teams

Direkt tabla

Mérkdzés a harmadik helyért
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Tabla 64 Tébla 32
1 ROMANIA ROU
ROMANIA
64
ROMANIA
33 GERMANY5 GER 45/16
GERMANY 5
32 UKRAINE 3 UKR | 45/31
17 JAPANB JPN
JAPAN B
48
BULGARIA 2
49 - 45/44
BULGARIA 2
16 BULGARIA2 BUL
9 JAPANA JPN
JAPAN A
56 -
JAPAN A
Moo 45/27
JAPAN C
24 JAPANC JPN
25  ROMANIA5 ROU
ROMANIA 5
40 -
GERMANY 1
57 - 45/20
GERMANY 1
8 GERMANY 1 GER
5  RUSSIA1 RUS
RUSSIA 1
60 -
RUSSIA 1
37 HUNGARY 5 HUN 45/17
HUNGARY 5
28 UKRAINE 2 UKR | 45/38
21 HUNGARY 2 HUN
HUNGARY 2
4
HUNGARY 2
53 - 45/42
RUSSIA 2
12 RUSSIA2 RUS
13 RUSSIA3 RUS
RUSSIA 3
52 -
GERMANY 2
45 - 45/43
GERMANY 2
20 GERMANY 2 GER
29 GERMANY 3 GER
GERMANY 3
36 HUNGARY 6 HUN | 4534
BULGARIA 1
61 45/38
BULGARIA 1
4 BULGARIA 1 BUL
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Tabla 64 Tébla 32
3 HUNGARY HUN
HUNGARY
62 - -
HUNGARY
35 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 45/4
GERMANY 4
30 GERMANY 4 GER | 45029
19 ROMANIA3 ROU
ROMANIA 3
46 - -
GREECE
5 - - 45/44
GREECE
14 GREECE GRE
11 BELGIUM 1 BEL
BELGIUM 1
54 - -
BELGIUM 1
43 - - 45/21
SLOVENIA
22 SLOVENIA SLO
27 _GBRD GBR
GBRD
38 MOLDOVA MDA | 45025
UKRAINE
9 - - 45/41
UKRAINE
6 UKRAINE UKR
7 __GBRB GBR
GBRB
58 - -
GBRB
39 - - 45/15
GBRC
26 GBRC GBR
23 ROMANIA 4 ROU
ROMANIA 4
2 - -
ROMANIA 4
% - - 45/41
ROMANIA 2
10 ROMANIA 2 ROU
15 ITALY ITA
ITALY
50 - -
ITALY
a7 - 45/38
RUSSIA 4
18 RUSSIA 4 RUS
31 HUNGARY 3 HUN
HUNGARY 3
34 HUNGARY 4 HUN | 45117
GBRA
63 - - 45/27
GBRA
2 GBRA GBR
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

Tabla 16 Tabla 8
1 ROMANIA ROU
ROMANIA
16 BULGARIA 2 BUL 45/22
JAPAN A
9  JAPANA JPN 45/41
JAPAN A
8  GERMANY 1 GER 45/41
5 RUSSIA 1 RUS
RUSSIA 1
12 HUNGARY 2 HUN 45/42
RUSSIA 1
13 GERMANY 2 GER 45/16
GERMANY 2
4 BULGARIA 1 BUL 45/42
3 HUNGARY HUN
HUNGARY
14 GREECE GRE 45/16
HUNGARY
11 BELGIUM1 BEL 45/29
UKRAINE
6 UKRAINE UKR 45/30
7 GBRB GBR
GBRB
10 ROMANIA 4 ROU 45/34
ITALY
15 ITALY ITA 45/36
ITALY
2  GBRA GBR 45/44
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

page 1/1

Tabla 8 El6dontd Dontd
ROMANIA ROU
JAPAN A
JAPAN A JPN 45/41
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1 RUS 45/40
RUSSIA 1
GERMANY 2 GER 45/16
HUNGARY
HUNGARY HUN 45/39
HUNGARY
UKRAINE UKR 45/29
HUNGARY
GBRB GBR 45/29
ITALY
ITALY ITA 45/36
Harmadik hely
JAPAN A
ITALY
ITALY 45/26




Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Go6dollo

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 teams)

rank

name

1

HUNGARY
BAAKEN Matyas
KAISER Balazs
NOSEDA Szabolcs
RABB Krisztian

RUSSIA 1
KHALIMBEKQOV Magamed
SHENIARA Eduard
TYULYUKOV Kirill
VIOLENTIY Darniil

ITALY
GALLO Michele
NIGRI Alberto
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
REA Mattia

JAPAN A
KATO Hibiki
KOKUBO Mao
TSUBO Hayato

ROMANIA
AILINCA Rares
DINCA Elton
PASTIN Andrei
ZMAU Alexandru

UKRAINE
BOHOVIN Bohdan
HUMEN Vasyl
SAKHANDA Vladislav
SEMENQV Yegor

GBR B
ALVARES-PERES Mark
THORNLEY Drew
VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel
WATT Archie
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 teams)

rank

name

8

GERMANY 2
HEATHLOCK Antoni
KALTER Félix
KUZMIN Leon
MEKA Valentin

GBR A
BOORNE Samuel
HAYNES Luke
REN lan
RICHARDS Il Julian

10

BULGARIA 1
EFIMOV Hristo
RAIKIN Dimitar
STOICHEV Todor
TONCHEYV Teodor

11

GERMANY 1
DISLER Julian
SCHMITZ Peter
SEEFELD Erik
STITZ Marius

12

BELGIUM 1
HEMFLSOTT Elias
KURVERS Lester
VAN DYCK Jasper
VAN NIUWEN Borgh Gys

13

GREECE
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos
KROUSKOS Spyridon
PAGKALOS Angelos
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evang

14

BULGARIA 2
HRISTOV Georgi
NANKINSKI Stefan
ROHAS-KALINQV Stefan
VODENOV Valentin
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 teams)

rank

name

15

HUNGARY 2
FROHLICH Balint
HORVATH Barna
HORVATH Gergo
URBAN Tamas

16

ROMANIA 4
NITU Radu
ZANE Andrei
ZANE Gabriel

17

ROMANIA 2
BAJAN Maximilian
PADURE Andrei
PRALA Catalin

18

RUSSIA 2
ALEXANYAN Edgar
BOCHAROV Denis
VOLODIN Makar
YUZHAKOV Oleg

19

RUSSIA 3
APAKQV Artur
KISIN Nikita
MOKHOQV Pavel
ZAKIROV Razil

20

JAPAN B
ISHII Go
KIMURA Tomoya
TSUMORI Shido

21

RUSSIA 4
DIATCHENKO Danila
KASHAPOV Nikita
SAMOILOV Oleg
TEREKHOV Artem

22

ROMANIA 3
AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin
GROSU Cristian
RADU Daniel
STAN Cosmin
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 teams)

rank

name

23

SLOVENIA
KRAJINC Peter
POGLEDNIK Gal
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei

24

JAPAN C
KYOYAMA Kosei
SUDO Reo
YASU Yuto

24

ROMANIA 5
DICU Rares
MUNTEANU Matei
TIPISCA Razvan

26

GBRC
DUNN Gabriel
FREEMAN Sam
MATHUR Anu;
MCDONNELL Kajetan

27

GBRD
ACHKAR Lucas
BEDFORD Louis
SMITH Rohan

28

GERMANY 3
HOFMANN Bjérn
KASCHHUB Florian
LIERSCH Ferdinand
WAGNER Pascal

29

GERMANY 4
BUHR Séren
CONNEMANN Maik
HOLZENBEIN Adrian
KOCHENDORFER Ben

30

HUNGARY 3
BIRO Hugo
ILLES Kornél
KISTAMAS Bence
SZANTO Zoltan
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 teams)

rank

name

31

GERMANY 5
BONDAR Samuel
KUHLING Julian
VON BUCH Simon

32

HUNGARY 5
GROSSO Maké
PAPP Maté
TRESO Matyas

33

UKRAINE 2
CHEREDNICHENKO Pavlo
HAISIN Ivan
LOHVINQV Darniil
SEMENQV Maksym

34

UKRAINE 3
KRASNOVYD Roman
KUCHERENKO Rostislav
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro
STOLIARCHUK Glib

35

HUNGARY 4
KERESZTES Abel
PAPP Gergd
VAJU Barna

36

CZECH REPUBLIC
HADEKA Ditmar
KOTLA Petr
SANURA Miroslav

36

HUNGARY 6
DOKA Dominik
KOHARI Tamés
PAPAI Roland
ZADRAVECZ Maté

38

MOLDOVA
BABIN Alexandr
CRACIUN Damiil
CUMAC Alexei
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017 page 1/6
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

Tébla 64

UKRAINE 3 - GERMANY 5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
STOLIARCHUK Glib 2 2 5 5 KUHLING Julian
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro 4 6 10 5 BONDAR Samuel
KUCHERENKO Rostislav 4 10 15 5 VVON BUCH Simon
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro 1 11 20 5 KUHLING Julian
STOLIARCHUK Glib 7 18 25 5 VVON BUCH Simon
KUCHERENKO Rostislav 0 18 30 5 BONDAR Samuel
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro 8 26 35 5 VON BUCH Simon
KUCHERENKO Rostislav 3 29 40 5 KUHLING Julian
STOLIARCHUK Glib 2 31 45 5 BONDAR Samuel

UKRAINE 2 - HUNGARY 5

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SEMENOV Maksym 3 3 5 5 PAPP Maté
HAISIN Ivan 3 6 10 5 TRESO Matyas
LOHVINOV Danii 7 13 15 5 GROSSO Mako
HAISIN Ivan 3 16 20 5 PAPP Maté
SEMENOV Maksym 5 21 25 5 GROSSO Maké
LOHVINOV Daniil 2 23 30 5 TRESO Matyas
HAISIN Ivan 3 26 35 5 GROSSO Mako
LOHVINOV Daniil 5 31 40 5 PAPP Maté
SEMENOV Maksym 7 38 45 5 TRESO Matyas




Tébla 64

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

HUNGARY 6 - GERMANY 3

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KOHARI Tamas 5 5 2 2 LIERSCH Ferdinand
PAPAI Roland 5 10 5 3 WAGNER Pascal
DOKA Dominik 4 14 15 10 HOFMANN Bjérn
PAPAI Roland 3 17 20 5 LIERSCH Ferdinand
KOHARI Tamas 7 24 25 5 HOFMANN Bjérn
DOKA Dominik 1 25 30 5 WAGNER Pascal
PAPAI Roland 5 30 35 5 HOFMANN Bjérn
DOKA Dominik 3 33 40 5 LIERSCH Ferdinand
KOHARI Tamas 1 34 45 5 WAGNER Pascal

GERMANY 4 - CZECH REPUBLIC
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HOLZENBEIN Adrian 5 5 1 1 SANURA Miroslav
CONNEMANN Maik 5 10 3 2 KOTLA Petr
BUHR Séren 5 15 6 3 HADEKA Ditmar
CONNEMANN Maik 5 20 10 4 SANURA Miroslav
HOLZENBEIN Adrian 5 25 13 3 HADEKA Ditmar
BUHR Séren 5 30 17 4 KOTLA Petr
CONNEMANN Maik 5 35 19 2 HADEKA Ditmar
BUHR Sdren 5 40 21 2 SANURA Miroslav
HOLZENBEIN Adrian 5 45 29 8 KOTLA Petr
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Tébla 64

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

MOLDOVA - GBRD

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CRACIUN Damiil 2 2 5 5 ACHKAR Lucas
CUMAC Alexei 4 6 10 5 BEDFORD Louis
BABIN Alexandr 1 7 15 5 SMITH Rohan
CRACIUN Damiil 1 8 20 5 BEDFORD Louis
BABIN Alexandr 3 11 25 5 ACHKAR Lucas
CUMAC Alexei 6 17 30 5 SMITH Rohan
BABIN Alexandr 3 20 35 5 BEDFORD Louis
CRACIUN Damiil 1 21 40 5 SMITH Rohan
CUMAC Alexei 4 25 45 5 ACHKAR Lucas
HUNGARY 4 - HUNGARY 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KERESZTES Abel 1 1 5 5 BIRO Hugo
VAJU Bama 2 3 10 5 SZANTO Zoltan
PAPP Gergd 3 6 10 0 ILLES Komé|
VAJU Barna 1 7 20 10 BIRO Hugo
KERESZTES Abel 2 9 25 5 ILLES Kornél
PAPP Gergd 2 11 30 5 SZANTO Zoltan
VAJU Bama 2 13 35 5 ILLES Kornél
PAPP Gergb 3 16 40 5 BIRO Hugo
KERESZTES Abel 1 17 45 5 SZANTO Zoltan
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Tébla 32

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

GERMANY 5 - ROMANIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BONDAR Samuel 2 2 5 5 AILINCA Rares
VON BUCH Simon 2 4 10 5 PASTIN Andrei
KUHLING Julian 3 7 15 5 DINCA Elton
VON BUCH Simon 2 9 20 5 AILINCA Rares
BONDAR Samuel 3 12 25 5 DINCA Elton
KUHLING Julian 0 12 30 5 PASTIN Andrei
VON BUCH Simon 0 12 35 5 DINCA Elton
KUHLING Julian 2 14 40 5 AILINCA Rares
BONDAR Samuel 2 16 45 5 PASTIN Andrei
BULGARIA 2 - JAPAN B
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
NANKINSKI Stefan 4 4 5 5 KIMURA Tomoya
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan 5 9 10 5 ISHII Go
VODENOV Valentin 3 12 15 5 TSUMORI Shido
NANKINSKI Stefan 8 20 19 4 ISHII Go
VODENOQV Valentin 3 23 25 6 KIMURA Tomoya
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan 7 30 25 0 TSUMORI Shido
VODENOV Valentin 4 34 35 10 ISHII Go
NANKINSKI Stefan 6 40 38 3 TSUMORI Shido
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan 5 45 44 6 KIMURA Tomoya
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Tébla 32

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

JAPAN C - JAPAN A

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
YASU Yuto 3 3 5 5 KATO Hibiki
SUDO Reo 2 5 10 5 TSUBO Hayato
KYOYAMA Kosei 5 10 15 5 KOKUBO Mao
YASU Yuto 2 12 20 5 TSUBO Hayato
KYOYAMA Kosei 2 14 25 5 KATO Hibiki
SUDO Reo 5 19 30 5 KOKUBO Mao
KYOYAMA Kosei 2 21 35 5 TSUBO Hayato
YASU Yuto 4 25 40 5 KOKUBO Mao
SUDO Reo 2 27 45 5 KATO Hibiki

GERMANY 1 - ROMANIA 5
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SEEFELD Erik 5 5 1 1 DICU Rares
DISLER Julian 5 10 4 3 MUNTEANU Matei
STITZ Marius 5 15 6 2 TIPISCA Razvan
DISLER Julian 5 20 11 5 DICU Rares
SEEFELD Erik 5 25 13 2 TIPISCA Razvan
STITZ Marius 5 30 15 2 MUNTEANU Matei
DISLER Julian 5 35 16 1 TIPISCA Razvan
STITZ Marius 5 40 16 0 DICU Rares
SEEFELD Erik 5 45 20 4 MUNTEANU Matei
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Tébla 32

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

HUNGARY 5 - RUSSIA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PAPP Maté 0 0 5 5 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
TRESO Matyas 2 2 10 5 SHENIARA Eduard
GROSSO Maké 1 3 15 5 TYULYUKOQV Kirill
PAPP Maté 4 7 20 5 SHENIARA Eduard
GROSSO Maké 4 11 25 5 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
TRESO Matyas 4 15 30 5 TYULYUKOQV Kirill
GROSSO Maké 0 15 35 5 SHENIARA Eduard
PAPP Maté 2 17 40 5 TYULYUKOQV Kirill
TRESO Matyas 0 17 45 5 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
RUSSIA 2 - HUNGARY 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
YUZHAKOV Oleg 4 4 5 5 URBAN Tamas
ALEXANYAN Edgar 5 9 10 5 HORVATH Gergo
VOLODIN Makar 3 12 15 5 FROHLICH Balint
YUZHAKOV Oleg 5 17 20 5 HORVATH Gergo
VOLODIN Makar 3 20 25 5 URBAN Tamas
ALEXANYAN Edgar 9 29 30 5 FROHLICH Balint
VOLODIN Makar 0 24 25 0 HORVATH Gergo
YUZHAKOV Oleg 16 40 39 14 FROHLICH Balint
ALEXANYAN Edgar 2 42 45 6 URBAN Tamas
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Tébla 32

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

GERMANY 2 - RUSSIA 3

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KUZMIN Leon 5 5 4 4 MOKHOV Pavel
MEKA Valentin 5 10 6 2 APAKOV Artur
HEATHLOCK Antoni 5 15 12 6 ZAKIROV Razil
KUZMIN Leon 5 20 19 7 APAKOV Artur
HEATHLOCK Antoni 5 25 23 4 MOKHOV Pavel
MEKA Valentin 5 30 26 3 ZAKIROV Razil
HEATHLOCK Antoni 5 35 30 4 APAKOV Artur
KUZMIN Leon 5 40 36 6 ZAKIROV Razil
MEKA Valentin 5 45 43 7 MOKHOV Pavel
BULGARIA 1 - GERMANY 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
EFIMOV Hristo 5 5 2 2 KASCHHUB Florian
RAIKIN Dimitar 5 10 5 3 WAGNER Pascal
TONCHEV Teodor 5 15 8 3 HOFMANN Bjérn
RAIKIN Dimitar 5 20 19 11 KASCHHUB Florian
EFIMOV Hristo 5 25 24 5 HOFMANN Bjérn
TONCHEV Teodor 5 30 25 1 WAGNER Pascal
RAIKIN Dimitar 5 35 33 8 HOFMANN Bjérn
TONCHEV Teodor 5 40 36 3 KASCHHUB Florian
EFIMOV Hristo 5 45 38 2 WAGNER Pascal
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Tébla 32

GERMANY 4 - HUNGARY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HOLZENBEIN Adrian 2 2 5 5 BAAKEN Matyas
CONNEMANN Maik 0 2 10 5 RABB Krisztian
BUHR Sdren 1 3 15 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
CONNEMANN Maik 0 3 20 5 BAAKEN Matyas
HOLZENBEIN Adrian 1 4 25 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
BUHR Sdren 0 4 30 5 RABB Krisztian
CONNEMANN Maik 0 4 35 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
BUHR Séren 0 4 40 5 BAAKEN Matyas
HOLZENBEIN Adrian 0 4 45 5 RABB Krisztian

GREECE - ROMANIA 3

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KROUSKOS Spyridon 4 4 5 5 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin
PAGKALOS Angelos 6 10 5 0 GROSU Cristian
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evange| 5 15 12 7 STAN Cosmin
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos 5 20 15 3 GROSU Cristian
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evange| 4 24 25 10 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin
PAGKALOS Angelos 5 29 30 5 STAN Cosmin
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evange| 5 34 35 5 GROSU Cristian
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos 1 35 40 5 STAN Cosmin
PAGKALOS Angelos 10 45 44 4 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin




Tébla 32

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

SLOVENIA - BELGIUM 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 1 1 5 5 VAN DYCK Jasper
POGLEDNIK Gal 0 1 10 5 KURVERS Lester
KRAJNC Peter 4 5 15 5 VAN NIUWEN Borgh Gys
POGLEDNIK Gal 1 6 20 5 VAN DYCK Jasper
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 4 10 25 5 VAN NIUWEN Borgh Gys
KRAJNC Peter 5 15 30 5 KURVERS Lester
POGLEDNIK Gal 1 16 35 5 VAN NIUWEN Borgh Gys
KRAJNC Peter 4 20 40 5 VAN DYCK Jasper
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 1 21 45 5 KURVERS Lester

UKRAINE - GBRD

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HUMEN Vasy! 1 1 5 5 ACHKAR Lucas
BOHOVIN Bohdan 4 5 10 5 BEDFORD Louis
SAKHANDA Vladislav 2 7 15 5 SMITH Rohan
HUMEN Vasyl 3 10 20 5 BEDFORD Louis
SAKHANDA Vladislav 9 19 25 5 ACHKAR Lucas
BOHOVIN Bohdan 6 25 30 5 SMITH Rohan
SAKHANDA Vladislav 9 34 35 5 BEDFORD Louis
HUMEN Vasyl 6 40 38 3 SMITH Rohan
BOHOVIN Bohdan 5 45 41 3 ACHKAR Lucas
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Tébla 32

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

GBRC - GBRB

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MCDONNELL Kajetan 0 0 5 5 ALVARES-PERES Mark
DUNN Gabriel 2 2 10 5 VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel
FREEMAN Sam 0 2 15 5 WATT Archie
DUNN Gabriel 1 3 20 5 ALVARES-PERES Mark
MCDONNELL Kajetan 0 3 25 5 WATT Archie
FREEMAN Sam 1 4 30 5 THORNLEY Drew
DUNN Gabriel 1 5 35 5 WATT Archie
FREEMAN Sam 6 11 40 5 ALVARES-PERES Mark
MATHUR Anuj 4 15 45 5 THORNLEY Drew

ROMANIA 2 - ROMANIA 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
PRALA Catalin 5 5 0 0 NITU Radu
PADURE Andrei 5 10 6 6 ZANE Andrei
BAJAN Maximilian 5 15 9 3 ZANE Gabriel
PADURE Andrei 5 20 13 4 NITU Radu
PRALA Catalin 5 25 14 1 ZANE Gabriel
BAJAN Maximilian 5 30 24 10 ZANE Andrei
PADURE Andrei 5 35 28 4 ZANE Gabriel
BAJAN Maximilian 4 39 40 12 NITU Radu
PRALA Catalin 2 41 45 5 ZANE Andrei
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Tébla 32

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

RUSSIA4 - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DIATCHENKO Danila 4 4 5 5 GALLO Michele
TEREKHOV Artem 5 9 10 5 NIGRI Alberto
SAMOILOV Oleg 4 13 15 5 OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
DIATCHENKO Danila 7 20 19 4 NIGRI Alberto
SAMOILOV Oleg 3 23 25 6 GALLO Michele
TEREKHOV Artem 4 27 30 5 OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
SAMOILOV Oleg 8 35 34 4 NIGRI Alberto
DIATCHENKO Danila 3 38 40 6 OTTAVIANI Lorenzo
TEREKHOV Artem 0 38 45 5 GALLO Michele
GBRA - HUNGARY 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
REN lan 4 4 5 5 SZANTO Zoltan
RICHARDS Il Julian 6 10 6 1 ILLES Komél
BOORNE Samuel 5 15 11 5 BIRO Hugé
REN lan 5 20 12 1 ILLES Komél
BOORNE Samuel 5 25 18 6 SZANTO Zoltan
RICHARDS Il Julian 5 30 19 1 BIRO Hugo
BOORNE Samuel 5 35 21 2 ILLES Kornél
REN lan 5 40 27 6 BIRO Hugb
RICHARDS Il Julian 5 45 27 0 SZANTO Zoltan
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Tébla 8

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

JAPAN A - ROMANIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KOKUBO Mao 4 4 5 5 PASTIN Andrei

KATO Hibiki 6 10 5 0 DINCA Elton

TSUBO Hayato 5 15 8 3 AILINCA Rares

KOKUBO Mao 5 20 11 3 DINCA Elton

TSUBO Hayato 5 25 20 9 PASTIN Andrei

KATO Hibiki 5 30 25 5 AILINCA Rares

TSUBO Hayato 5 35 30 5 DINCA Elton

KOKUBO Mao 5 40 35 5 AILINCA Rares

KATO Hibiki 5 45 41 6 PASTIN Andrei
GERMANY 2 - RUSSIA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KALTER Félix 1 1 5 5 SHENIARA Eduard

HEATHLOCK Antoni 4 5 10 5 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed

KUZMIN Leon 0 5 15 5 TYULYUKOQV Kirill

HEATHLOCK Antoni 1 6 20 5 SHENIARA Eduard

KALTER Félix 1 7 25 5 TYULYUKOQV Kirill

KUZMIN Leon 3 10 30 5 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed

HEATHLOCK Antoni 2 12 35 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill

KUZMIN Leon 3 15 40 5 SHENIARA Eduard

KALTER Félix 1 16 45 5 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
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Tébla 8

UKRAINE - HUNGARY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BOHOVIN Bohdan 4 4 5 5 BAAKEN Matyas
SAKHANDA Vladislav 2 6 10 5 RABB Krisztian
HUMEN Vasy! 5 11 15 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
SAKHANDA Vladislav 2 13 20 5 BAAKEN Matyas
BOHOVIN Bohdan 3 16 25 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
HUMEN Vasy! 5 21 30 5 RABB Krisztian
SAKHANDA Vladislav 2 23 35 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
HUMEN Vasyl 4 27 40 5 BAAKEN Matyas
BOHOVIN Bohdan 2 29 45 5 RABB Krisztian

ITALY - GBRB
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
REA Mattia 3 3 5 5 ALVARES-PERES Mark
NIGRI Alberto 7 10 6 1 THORNLEY Drew
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 15 14 8 WATT Archie
NIGRI Alberto 5 20 19 5 ALVARES-PERES Mark
REA Mattia 5 25 22 3 WATT Archie
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 30 24 2 THORNLEY Drew
NIGRI Alberto 5 35 33 9 WATT Archie
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 40 34 1 ALVARES-PERES Mark
REA Mattia 5 45 36 2 THORNLEY Drew
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

RUSSIA1 -

JAPAN A

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KHALIMBEKOV Magamed 5 5 3 3 KOKUBO Mao
TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 10 8 5 KATO Hibiki
SHENIARA Eduard 1 11 15 7 TSUBO Hayato
TYULYUKOV Kirill 9 20 19 4 KOKUBO Mao
KHALIMBEKOV Magamed 5 25 20 1 TSUBO Hayato
SHENIARA Eduard 3 28 30 10 KATO Hibiki
TYULYUKOV Kirill 7 35 32 2 TSUBO Hayato
SHENIARA Eduard 5 40 37 5 KOKUBO Mao
KHALIMBEKOV Magamed 5 45 40 3 KATO Hibiki

ITALY - HUNGARY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
REA Mattia 3 3 5 5 KAISER Balazs
NIGRI Alberto 5 8 10 5 RABB Krisztian
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 1 9 15 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
NIGRI Alberto 1 10 20 5 KAISER Balazs
REA Mattia 4 14 25 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 2 16 30 5 RABB Krisztian
NIGRI Alberto 7 23 35 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 28 40 5 KAISER Balazs
REA Mattia 1 29 45 5 RABB Krisztian
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Harmadik hely

Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

ITALY - JAPAN A

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

GALLO Michele 5 5 1 1 KOKUBO Mao
NIGRI Alberto 5 10 4 3 KATO Hibiki
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 15 5 1 TSUBO Hayato
NIGRI Alberto 5 20 6 1 KOKUBO Mao
GALLO Michele 5 25 12 6 TSUBO Hayato
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 30 17 5 KATO Hibiki
NIGRI Alberto 5 35 21 4 TSUBO Hayato
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo 5 40 23 2 KOKUBO Mao
GALLO Michele 5 45 26 3 KATO Hibiki
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

HUNGARY - RUSSIA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

RABB Krisztian 5 5 3 3 TYULYUKOV Kirill
NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 10 5 2 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
BAAKEN Matyas 5 15 7 2 SHENIARA Eduard
NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 20 15 8 TYULYUKOQV Kirill

RABB Krisztian 5 25 21 6 SHENIARA Eduard
BAAKEN Matyas 5 30 24 3 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 35 29 5 SHENIARA Eduard
BAAKEN Matyas 5 40 33 4 TYULYUKOQV Kirill

RABB Krisztian 5 45 39 6 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed
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Cadet Circuit Men's Sabre Team 01. 10. 2017

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

BRIGOLA Peter
PELOV Ludmil
GOLDBERG Siena
KLUGER Vincent
FEKETE KOVACVS
MEDVE Daniel
SOMOSKEQY Péter
TOFAN Radu
SKOROMOD Vladimi
KRASOVSKY Oleksz

cat

nat.

AUT
BUL
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
RUS
UKR

nation 2

BEL

BUL

GBR
GER
HUN
GRE
JPN

ROU
RUS
UKR

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

poules matches finales
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